On page 1, line 4, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$4,000,000" and insert " \$3,800,000"

On page 1, line 5, of the Introduced bill, delete " a" and insert " marketing,"

On page 1, line 8, of the Introduced bill, delete "\$300,000" and insert "\$1,200,000"

On page 1, line 10, of the Introduced bill, after "marketing" insert ", route restoration, business development, and air service marketing grants to help restore air service to airports in the state"